KA3SAHb

yn.Kyn fanv gidA
KMB «AKYOPIOK»

HYHEMITUOHAT

PECIYBJIMKN TATAPCTAH
Mo NAABAHNIO

UemnunoHat Pecny6nukm TatapctaH no niasaHuid 202

KasaHb, 12. - 14.2.2026

12-14

deBpand 2026
o0OM

6accenH

AucTtaHuua 15
13.02.2026 - 10:18

XeHuwuHbl, 100m BatTtepdnsii

14 net u cTape
CTapToBbIii MPOTOKOS

3annbiB 1133

2 TAN®OYNIMHA Kamuns
3 EJINCEEBA Kupa

4 KYAPALWOBA AHrenvHa
5 NAHVHA KupneHa

6 K/IbIKOBA AHacTacus

3anbiB 2 13 3

1 TAKABEEBA Pagmuna

2 KAPAMOBA fAcmuHa

3 BUNBAOAHOBA Aiirynb

4 NONTUX Oapbs

5 TAMMYNNNHA AnvHa

6 SNHATYNNNHA Pernna
7 TABJPAXMAHOBA Auwa
8 BEPBA ApuHa

3annbiB 3 13 3

1 T’YCMAHOBA [fasiHa

2 BEPLWWMHUMHA AHHa

3 ADNTATYHOBA Cyneiima
4 MAHHAHOBA Aypenus
5 KY3bMWHA AHacTacus
6 AKMHOBA KapuHa

7 HABVIEBA 3yneiixa

Alp

15.11.2012
10.11.2012
23.08.2010
20.08.2011
26.06.2012

12.03.2012
28.08.2011
14.09.2010
20.08.2012
08.02.2010
26.03.2012
31.05.2011
11.10.2011

18.03.2010
05.07.2008
04.07.2007
02.06.2010
21.01.2010
27.12.2007
22.04.2011

8 KOXXEBHWKOBA AHacTacuA25.07.2012

paspsig

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC

KazaHb 3
KazaHb 3
MeH3eIMHCK
KazaHb 4
KazaHb 2

HabepexHbie UenHbl 3
HwuxHekamck
MeH3enmHckK

Kykmop

KaszaHb 5

KazaHb 3
ANbMETbLEBCK
HabepexHble YesHbl 1

KazaHb 8
HmxHekamck
KazaHb 2
KazaHb 2
AnNbMeTbEBCK
KasaHb 6
MeH3enmHcK
JNleHvHoropck

1:20.00
1:13.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:15.00

1:12.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:10.00
1:10.50
1:11.00
1:11.90
1:12.00

1:09.00
1:06.00
1:04.22

50.18
1:03.00
1:05.00
1:08.00
1:09.20

KMB "Akyapnak"
Kyn lanm 13 A

OMEeKTPOHHAsA CUCTEMA PETNCTPALUN BPEMEHN

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan
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