



КАЗАНЬ
ул.Кул Гали д.13А
КПБ «Акчарлак»

ЧЕМПИОНАТ

РЕСПУБЛИКИ ТАТАРСТАН
ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ

12-14

февраля 2026

50м
бассейн

2026 .

, 12. - 14.2.2026

15
13.02.2026 - 10:18

, 100m

14

/

1 3

2	15.11.2012	I	3	1:20.00
3	10.11.2012	I	3	1:13.00
4	23.08.2010	I		1:12.00
5	20.08.2011	I	4	1:12.00
6	26.06.2012	I	2	1:15.00

2 3

1	12.03.2012	I	3	1:12.00
2	28.08.2011	I		1:11.00
3	14.09.2010	I		1:11.00
4	20.08.2012	II		1:10.00
5	08.02.2010	I	5	1:10.50
6	26.03.2012	I	3	1:11.00
7	31.05.2011	I		1:11.90
8	11.10.2011	I	1	1:12.00

3 3

1	18.03.2010		8	1:09.00
2	05.07.2008			1:06.00
3	04.07.2007		2	1:04.22
4	02.06.2010		2	59.18
5	21.01.2010			1:03.00
6	27.12.2007		6	1:05.00
7	22.04.2011			1:08.00
8	25.07.2012	I		1:09.20

" "

13

OMEGA ARES 21